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Product Data Sheet: 

Description: Double braid rope. 

Commercial name:  V- Cup  

Specifications: 

 

 

 

Breaking Load: 

 

*Testing according to BS EN 12562:1999 

 

5-3/16" 6-1/4" 7-9/32" 8-5/16" 10-1/3" 12-1/2" 14-9/16" 16-5/8"

V-Cup

gr/mt Kg 27          

1160

30          

1340

40                      

1756

57          

2800

90            

4410

139          

5940

188         

7560

255          

11250

Core: 12 strands, PU coated. Cover : 24 plait / 32 plait 

Material:   Vectran® Material:   Polyester® 

Specific Gravity-     LCPF 1.4 Specific Gravity- Polyester - 1.38 

UV Ranking - HMPE LCPF- 3 UV Ranking -  Polyester – 5 

Melting Point (Degrees C)  350 (decomposition) Melting Point (Degrees C) Polyester- 260 


